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Well Name:   Uhrich 34-8

Report Printed:   4/2/2015

API

05123144460000
Surface Legal Location

SWSE 8 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,773.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,785.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Mechanical Integrity Test
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/27/2015
End Date

TD:  7,230.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 4/2/2015 1:57:21 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

335.0

358.9

399.9

1,549.9

1,551.8

1,600.1

2,235.9

2,436.0

6,180.1

6,250.0

6,279.9

6,282.2

6,778.9

6,896.0

6,910.1

7,071.9

7,084.0

7,085.0

7,140.1

7,230.0

TVD 
(ftKB)

Incl 
(°) DLS

DL…
Formation

Niobrara, Original Hole

Codell, Original Hole

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cement; 10/28/1989; 6,250.0; 7,230.0

20 sacks on CIBP; 4/2/2015; 6,180.0;  
6,280.0

Casing Joints; 4 1/2; 3.826; 12.0-7,230.0
Balance Plug; 4/2/2015; 2,236.0; 2,436.0

Pierre/Surface Squeeze; 4/2/2015; 400.0;  
1,600.0

Auto cement plug; 4/2/2015; 12.0; 1,600.0

Production Casing Cement; 8/9/2007; 12.0;  
359.0

Cement; 10/24/1989; 12.0; 335.0

Casing Joints; 8 5/8; 8.097; 12.0-335.0


